CX5140 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx5140
Technical changes reserved
As of 08.05.2025
| Site 1 of 6
Image similar, may contain optional accessories
Product status: regular delivery
The CX5140 has an Intel Atom® quad-core processor with a clock rate of 1.91 GHz. This makes genuine multi-core technology
possible in the Embedded PC segment. The hardware interfaces in this series are oriented and implemented identically to

As of 08.05.2025
| Site 3 of 6
Ordering information
Ordering information
CX5140-0100 CPU module, no operating system, no TwinCAT
CX5140-0110 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Compact 7, no TwinCAT
CX5140-0111 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX5140-0112 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP runtime
CX5140-0113 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 2 NC I runtime
CX5140-0115 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR), no
licenses included
CX5140-0120 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 P, 32 bit, no TwinCAT
CX5140-0121 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 P, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX5140-0122 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 P, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP
runtime
CX5140-0123 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 P, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC I runtime
CX5140-0125 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 P, 32 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime
(XAR), no licenses included
CX5140-0130 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 P, 64 bit, no TwinCAT
CX5140-0135 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 P, 64 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime
(XAR), no licenses included
CX5140-0140 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB, 32 bit, no TwinCAT
CX5140-0141 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 PLC
runtime
CX5140-0142 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP
runtime
CX5140-0143 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC I
runtime
CX5140-0150 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB, 64 bit, no TwinCAT
CX5140-0155 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB, 64 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime
(XAR), no licenses included
CX5140-0160 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC, 32 bit, no TwinCAT
CX5140 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx5140
Technical changes reserved
As of 08.05.2025
| Site 4 of 6
CX5140-0161 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 PLC
runtime
CX5140-0162 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP
runtime
CX5140-0163 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC I
runtime
CX5140-0170 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC, 64 bit, no TwinCAT
CX5140-0175 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC, 64 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime
(XAR), no licenses included
CX5140-0185 CPU module, TwinCAT/BSD, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR), no licenses included
CX5140-0190 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC, 64 bit, no TwinCAT
CX5140-0195 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC, 64 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime
(XAR), no licenses included
CX51x0-016x: only 4 GB RAM can be used with Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC 32 Bit.